
School Supplies 2019-2020 

6th Grade Supply List 

1-SUBJECT WIDE RULED ASST SPIRAL 100 CT 4 

COLLEGE RULED 8X10.5 FILLER PAPER 200 CT 2 

6" STANDARD & METRIC PLASTIC RULER 1 

WASHABLE GLUE STICK 5 

XEROGRAPHIC COPY PAPER REAM (BULK) 2 

KLEENEX TISSUE 200CT 2 

RED MEDIUM PEN 3 

No. 2 PENCILS 36 

CRAYOLA 7" COLORED PRESHARPENED PENCILS 12CT 1 

REG. PENCIL SHARPENER W/ RECEPTACLE 1 

POCKET AND BRAD FOLDER 1 

FLUORESCENT YELLOW HIGHLIGHTER 3 

3X5 RULED WHITE INDEX CARDS 100 CT 1 

SHARPIE BLACK FINE MARKER 1EA 1 

PAPERMATE DRYLINE GRIP CORRECTION TAPE 1 

7.25" SCISSORS 1 

ANTI-BACTERIAL WIPES CONTAINER 1 

BLACK MEDIUM PEN 3 

POST IT 1/2" FLAGS 4 COLORS 140 CT. 1 

5-TAB MULTI COLORED INDEX PLASTIC DIVIDERS 2 

2-INCH BINDER (FOR MATH) 1 

1.5-INCH BINDER (FOR OTHER SUBJECTS) 1 
 

7th Grade Supply List 

3X5 RULED WHITE INDEX CARDS 100CT 1 

No. 2 PENCILS 24 

KLEENEX TISSUE 200CT 3 

BLACK MEDIUM PEN 6 

RED MEDIUM PEN 6 

CRAYOLA 7" COLORED PRESHARPENED PENCILS 12 CT 1 

REG. PENCIL SHARPENER W/ RECEPTACLE 1 

SHARPIE ACCENT PEN STYLE HIGHLIGHTER SET 5CT 1 

WASHABLE GLUE STICK 6 

XEROGRAPHIC COPY PAPER REAM (BULK) 2 

COLLEGE RULED 8X10.5 FILLER PAPER 200CT 2 

5-TAB MULTI COLORED INDEX PAPER DIVIDERS 2 

PAPERMATE DRYLINE GRIP CORRECTION TAPE 1 

1-SUBJECT WIDE RULED SPIRAL 100 CT 1 



3/4" x 500" SCOTCH TAPE REFILL 2 

3X3 YELLOW STICKY NOTES 50CT 4PK 1 

5-SUBJECT POLY COLLEGE RULE SPIRAL BLUE 4PKT DIV 200C 1 

ANTI-BACTERIAL WIPES CONTAINER 1 
 

8th Grade Supply List 

1SUB COLLEGE RULED SPIRAL NON PERF ASST 100CT 4 

COLLEGE RULED 8X10.5 FILLER PAPER 200CT 1 

GRAPH FILLER PAPER 4 SQUARES/INCHW/HOLES 50CT 1 

KLEENEX TISSUE 200CT 2 

BLACK MEDIUM PEN 6 

RED MEDIUM PEN 6 

No. 2 PENCILS 6 

CRAYOLA 7" COLORED PRESHARPENED PENCILS 12CT 1 

CRAYOLA ULTRA CLEAN WASH THICK MARKERS 8CT 1 

FLOURESCENT YELLOW  HIGHLIGHTER 1 

12" 1/16" STANDARD/METRIC CLEAR PLASTIC RULER 1 

WASHABLE GLUE STICK 6 

XEROGRAPHIC COPY PEPER REAM (BULK) 2 

REG. PENCIL SHARPENER W/ RECEPTACLE 1 

3X5 RULED WHIE INDEX CARDS 100CT 2 

5-TAB MULTICOLORED INDEX PAPER DIVIDERS 2 

1-SUBJECT COLLEGE POLY PKT GREEN NOTEBOOK 100CT 1 

3X3 YELLOW STICKY NOTES 50CT 4PK 1 

WIDE RULED BLACK MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT 1 

3/4" x 500" SCOTCH TAPE REFILL 4 
 


